
M. H. Richey .... 
Chas. Robson & Co 
Hon. J. W. Ritchie.
John Stairs............
Hon. W. J. Stairs .
R. B. Seeton..........
D. Starr & Sons ... 
Hon. S L. Shannon 
Edwd. Smith..........
S. N........................
James Scott............
Jno. Silver & Co...

2.60 E. G. 4 C. Stayner....
Jno. A. Sinclair..........
Robt. Taylor................
Thomson, Abbott &Co. . . . loioo
Geo. J. Troop................
Jas. Turner....................
H. C. Tully....................
W. H. Tully.....................
C. C. Vaux......................
B. Wier & Co............
8. A. White......................
Jno. W. Watt..................
Jno. Whitman..................
A. Woodgate....................
Wilkinson, Wood & Co ...
J. B. Young....................
G. S. Yates........

. 4.006.00 6.0010.00
20.00 2.00
20.00 2.006.00 6.0010.00 1.006.00 1.006.00 1.002.00 4.0010.00 10.00

.20.00
W. 8. Stirling................ ...20.00
Smith Bros ..,
A. E. Stayner .
G. H. Starr ..,
W. S. Symonds

2.60
1.004.00 . 4.00

. 1.005.00
20.00 6.00
2.60 10.00

DONATIONS.
His Honor Lt.-Genl. Sir C.

Hastings Doyle, K.C.M.G. 20.00 
Anon, per Miss Cogswell.. .10.00 
John Longard ....
A. Kissock, in acot 
Capt. Johnston....
Mrs. Jno. Naylor ..

Mrs. G. M Grant ...
MissM. B. Archibald 5 „ g 5.00 
M. MacFarlane .... V « •£ 6.00
John Tupper............2.00
Granville St. Church, Coll.

on Thanksgiving day .. .11.79 
Unknown.......................

Archibald & Co., Sydney, C. B., 10 chaldrons Coals.
James Bowes & Sons, 250 copies Reports, 2 years.

6.00

2.00
16.65
4.00
6.00 4.00

Toward» Christmat Dinner. 
Mrs. Esson, 2 Geese. 1 box Raisins.
Mrs. Fenerty, 3 large Cakes.
Anonymous, 2 bbls. Apples.
Mrs. Jno. S. Maclean, 2 Plum Puddings 
H. Heslein, a stuffed Boar’s Head.

k


